
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

110 

84 

212 

24 

105 

11 

61 

55 

81 

Name 

José Eduardo Ventre Dieter 

Fernando Gomes Croce 

Alain Michell Sisdeli 

João Cunha 

Ernandes Onassis 

Marcus Vinícius Escarlate dos Santos 

Daniel Croce 

Sérgio Portilho Simão 

Danillo W. M. Ramalho 

Class 

FGA 

FASP 

FAEP 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

FASP 

Laps 

14 

18 

16 

13 

15 

18 

8 

22 

13 

Best Tm 

45.700 

45.787 

45.823 

45.839 

45.945 

46.014 

46.029 

46.068 

46.272 

Diff 

0.087 

0.123 

0.139 

0.245 

0.314 

0.329 

0.368 

0.572 

In Lap 

5 

13 

14 

13 

11 

17 

5 

6 

5 

S1 Best 

11.055 

11.125 

11.174 

11.110 

11.194 

11.124 

11.130 

11.176 

11.206 

S2 Best 

14.294 

14.434 

14.368 

14.379 

14.346 

14.460 

14.513 

14.572 

14.543 

S3 Best 

13.175 

13.187 

13.178 

13.202 

13.226 

13.313 

13.245 

13.230 

13.441 

S4 Best 

6.998 

6.934 

6.882 

6.900 

6.952 

6.974 

6.938 

7.028 

6.951 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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16a COPA BRASIL DE KART 

PSKA 

2o TREINO LIVRE - PSKA 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:55:17 

Kartodromo de Itumbiara 1,034 km 

08/10/2014 14:55 

 
DIVULGADO AS____:____


